Eligible List Score Report

List ID: 109110 Permanent PBT

Class: 0932 Manager IV

Working Title: Assistant Deputy Director, Real Estate

Post: 4/27/2021 Cert Rule: Rule of the List
Inspection Start: 4/27/2021 Inspection End: 5/3/2021

List Notes:

Number of Eligibles on List: 16

Distribution of Scores

Rank

© 0 N o o b~ W N B

A L s
o O~ W N B O

4/27/2021 2:08:57 PM

Final Score

991
982
968
952
888
887
886
873
868
866
856
845
835
828
823
730

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

CPE
Port

12 months
5/4/2021

Number of Eligibles at this Rank

P P P P P P P P PP PP PP PP



