

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources Eligible List Score Report

 List ID:
 109110
 Permanent PBT
 List Type:
 CPE

 Class:
 0932
 Manager IV
 Scope:
 Port

Working Title: Assistant Deputy Director, Real Estate

 Post:
 4/27/2021
 Cert Rule:
 Rule of the List
 Duration:
 12 months

 Inspection Start:
 4/27/2021
 Inspection End:
 5/3/2021
 Adoption:
 5/4/2021

List Notes:

Number of Eligibles on List: 16

Distribution of Scores

Rank	Final Score	Number of Eligibles at this Rank
1	991	1
2	982	1
3	968	1
4	952	1
5	888	1
6	887	1
7	886	1
8	873	1
9	868	1
10	866	1
11	856	1
12	845	1
13	835	1
14	828	1
15	823	1
16	730	1

4/27/2021 2:08:57 PM